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Subject – Mock Trading Schedule for Calendar Year 2026 

 

Trading Members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the Exchange conducts mock 

trading sessions periodically to test its trading systems. 

 

To help Members plan their own testing schedules in alignment with these sessions, the 

Exchange is publishing an indicative schedule of mock trading sessions for the year 2026, as 

outlined below. Detailed instructions for each session will be communicated through separate 

notices in due course.   
   

Sr. No.  Dates of PR Mock Trading   Day  

1  January 03, 2026 Saturday  

2  February 07, 2026 Saturday  

3  March 07, 2026 Saturday  

4  April 11, 2026 Saturday  

5  May 09, 2026 Saturday  

6  June 06, 2026 Saturday  

7  July 04, 2026 Saturday  

8  August 01, 2026 Saturday  

9  September 05, 2026 Saturday  

10  October 10, 2026 Saturday  

11  November 14, 2026 Saturday  

12  December 05, 2026 Saturday  

  

  

For and on behalf of India International Exchange (IFSC) Ltd.,  
  
  

Nirav Vyas  

Head - Business Operations 


